JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2017/635
[/ REVISED NOTIFICATION //

Exam. Prog. for M.B.A.(PM) lInd & IVVth Semester Exam. June 2017
(For College - Regular / ATKT & Ex- Students)

Time : 03.00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M.
Exam Center : M.L.B. Govt. College of Excellence, Gwalior

M.B.A. (PM) IInd Semester

Date : 29/05/2017

(For College - Regular/ATKT & Ex- students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers
12-06-2017 Monday Paper-201 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
14-06-2017 Wednesday | Paper-202 INDUSTRIAL WELFARE
16-06-2017 Friday Paper-203 TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
20-06-2017 Tuesday Paper-204 INDUSTRIAL LAWS - 1
22-06-2017 Thursday Paper-205 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
24-06-2017 Saturday Paper-206 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
28-06-2017 Wednesday | Paper-207 COMPUTER APPLICATION - li
M.B.A. (PM) IVth Semester (For College - Regular/ATKT & Ex- students)
Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers
13-06-2017 Tuesday Paper-401 ORGANISATIONAL DYNAMICS
15-06-2017 Thursday Paper-402 PERSONNEL POLICIES
19-06-2017 Monday Paper-403 UNION MANAGEMENT RELATIONS
21-06-2017 Wednesday | Paper-404 INDUSTRIAL LAWS - IV
23-06-2017 Friday Paper-405 ISO-9000 CONCEPT AND IMPLEMENTATION
27-06-2017 Tuesday Paper-406 MANAGERIAL COMMUNICATION
Controller Exam.
Copy to :-
1- Principal, M.L.B. Govt. College of Excellence, Gwalior
2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

o

Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.)



